2018 USMS 3000-Yard ePostal National Championship

MEN
Age
Group
18-24

25-29

30-34

35-39

40-44

45-49

50-54

Place
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First
Name

Josh
Tanner

Michael
Robert

Miche
Satori
Joshua

Patrick
Johnny
Todd

Matt
Joseph
Matt
Colin
David
John
Jeffrey
Edmund

David
Chad
Christian
Adam
John
Kevin
Earl
Ahren
Ryan
Filippo
David
Jason
Jock
Sean

Kurt
Eilhard
Scot

Last Name

Mansmann
Johnson

Thomas
Malnight

Heijnen
Iwamoto

Thompson

Billingsley

Van Velthuyzen

Schrade

Miller
Gardner
Durante
Goldsmith
Dovell
Wehe
Stevens

Hipp

Mikels
Hagedorn
Tujo

Laats
Leonard
Joubert
Barnes
Lehnert
Huddlestun
Bergamini
Vogel
Koppelberger
Jones
McClean

Dickson
Lussier
Sullivan

Age

21
21

26
27

31
32
30

41
43
43
41
43
42
40
42

49
46
47
49
48
46
46
45
46
49
45
47
45
49

51
53
52

MOST
LOCO

MVM
MICH

NCMS
DAM
MOVY

PBM
PSM
SWED

OREG
WLOO
MERR
PBM
PBM
NCMS
CMS
LOCO

TFAM
PSM
OREG
BUMS
MOST
MERR
MOVY
MEMO
IM
UCcos8
PBM
PSM
PBM
YCFM

GRA
OREG
OREG

Club Abbr USMS Number

438N-0B903
558C-0BORF

389M-07X03
198G-0A264

1398-0AA55
388C-071VM
289R-0761R

5082-06G1T
368B-06TTA
219B-0B4GB

379B-1500F
439V-AHPA1
098M-06DRH
508R-09MSZ
5091-0289F
1383-0ANK7
3287-0B7EH
558V-08D80

268K-07TXC
369S5-08195
378F-026K2
048Z-08EXG
438T-02NWN
098G-01VvD7
289U-095BZ
388N-07TZ27
218D-0A532
089Y-09XH3
5080-08EPO
3685-FBARS
509D-09CXK
148D-05VZX

3387-02EM5
3782-025VX
379D-003C6

Time

37:33.50
46:02.41

40:52.40
58:02.53

34:02.19
40:07.08
44:02.12

37:07.51
40:31.97
42:21.88

33:48.41
38:12.99
41:41.00
42:12.99
43:16.99
45:09.31
48:12.57
52:03.00

34:39.00
37:53.59
39:30.00
39:33.00
40:23.79
40:47.99
44:22.00
46:19.34
47:23.42
49:38.00
49:57.99
52:12.85
52:35.99
52:41.00

33:00.36
33:35.59
33:43.59

Quality
Points

803
655

745
525

918
779
710

815
747
715

900
796
730
721
703
674
631
584

898
821
788
787
771
763
702
672
657
627
623
596
592
591

958
941
938

New
Record



2018 USMS 3000-Yard ePostal National Championship

MEN
Age
Group

55-59

60-64

Place
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First

Name Last Name
Vaughn Mansmann
Billy Cordero
Steve Wursta
John Mull
Joshua Smith
Christophe Spearing
Gary McClellan
Thomas  Jones
Daniel Messinger
Peter Marcy
Robert Jillson
Paul Kern
James Fesler
Kyle Kersey
Jorge Cortina
David Sebastian
Chris Layton
William  Hennessy
Matthew Bickley
James Sullivan
Stuart Swanson
Tom Toomey
David Paulos
Paul (Tank) McNamara
Douglas  Graeber
Clyde (ButcJohnson
Michael  Zumbahlen
William Benko
John Fessenden
Michael  Scott

Christophe Nolte

Joe
Patrick
Duane
Benjamin
Michael
Jeff

Tom
Robert
Nicholas

Aumiller
Gallagher
Grassell
Hopkins
Quinn
Frankel
Fritschen
Hopkins
Solomon

Age
52
51
53
54
50
53
51
54
54
51
54
50
53
54

59
57
59
57
57
57
59
57
56
55
59
57
58
59
57
58

61
61
61
61
63
62
62
62
62
61

Club Abbr USMS Number

MOST
SWED
OREG
ARIZ
SPM
uco5
PBM
PBM
UCs0
SWED
SWED
NCMS
CMS
OREG

TMAS
MICH
IM
XCL
TMAS
SWED
TFAM
CMS
uc43
OREG
OREG
LOCO
HHM
SAWS
BUMS
ucos

CMS
MICH
BUMS
O*H*
OREG
PVMA
SWED

PSM
BUMS

IM

438G-07RZK
218M-065ZF
3785-026PM
488H-0AWZ8
149F-064F4
058C-085HN
508A-08496
508S5-02JJH
5091-0281S
218S5-02X13
2185-088NP
1381-03FU8
328A-07JSF
3783-060ZB

128J-05UGB
198C-02WHJ
2195-02VAE
078A-00303
128N-02HRM
218X-04U13
2682-0AJ4X
328U-080B5
438H-058EY
378H-0601J
378V-09X74
5588-0B19C
218Y-GD9Z8
5997-01J1Y
0485-088H6
0593-0A5DP

328V-030PW
1985-029JT

048X-01XWW
1889-01PH5
378Y-096AU
388N-03G0OX
219A-09R5B
368T-0924K
048K-09BRA
218G-09PB4

Time
37:59.97
38:01.97
40:18.00
40:48.00
41:00.00
41:12.43
42:02.93
43:31.01
44:17.38
45:46.69
46:26.98
47:16.20
49:43.20
1:08:19.85

38:52.38
38:59.70
39:23.84
39:50.12
40:13.89
41:21.33
41:56.71
45:15.99
45:47.79
46:25.00
49:02.99
55:58.39
58:21.00
1:00:00.00
1:07:40.00
1:20:58.08

42:45.42
44:29.75
48:23.00
48:26.19
48:44.99
49:18.26
51:19.00
51:49.02
51:53.00
53:25.72

Quality
Points
832
832
785
775
771
767
752
727
714
691
681
669
636
463

837
834
826
817
809
787
776
719
710
701
663
581
557
542
481
402

793
762
701
700
696
688
661
655
654
635

New
Record



2018 USMS 3000-Yard ePostal National Championship

MEN
Age
Group

65-69

70-74

75-79

80-84

Place
11
12
13
14
15
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First
Name
Mark
Thomas
John
Khen
John

Larry
William
Kermit
Allen
Matt
Robert
James
Richard
Allen

Dan
Bob
David
Rich
Donn
David
Richard
Jet
John
Edward

Larry
Ralph
Ralph
Michael
Rodger

David
Barry

Last Name

Angelos
Chew
Norlin
Trang
Bachtell

Krauser
Reeves
Yensen
Larson
Henderson
Lantz
Purdy
Zoppel
Kossoy

Kirkland
Bruce
Quiggin
Bernstein
Livoni
Putnam
Sutton
Lowe
Foges
Aston

Raffaelli
Mohr
Leonard
Manes
Bivens

Radcliff
Fasbender

Age
64
61
64
60
62

65
65
65
65
69
67
66
65
65

70
70
74
72
72
74
70
72
74
72

75
77
75
75
77

84
81

Club Abbr USMS Number

LTOH
MEMO
CMS
CFSC
SWED

SCM
SALT
OREG
OREG
OREG
DAM
PBM
YWMA
MOVY

PSM
OREG
PBM
AGUA
BSMT
PBM
LMAO
MERR
OREG
PBM

VCM
OREG
CONN

1776

ARIZ

OREG
OREG

1789-0ATJ8
3889-03N2K
328R-07FFE
2587-0B5VB
219R-0943)

3585-01MXU
348N-0310P
378K-025Y1
379A-05VZ3
3788-07UME
388D-03U42
508E-027Y5
089D-091GH
288P-01NRW

368R-069B3
378F-025YX
509F-01PH6
0680-0301W
3183-025UR
509H-076J4
298J-01JC7
098N-03751
378E-026R3
5093-OAF5Z

338R-03B35
378C-0261C
058F-09SCM
088P-0B7AG
489V-02FYC

378E-025V8
378Z-BARRY

Time
54:04.33
54:37.05
58:20.81
1:02:00.00
1:09:14.92

37:37.99
41:57.79
44:04.99
46:06.09
47:22.99
49:29.00
50:56.01
57:47.45
58:20.00

36:49.81
40:49.40
42:31.02
45:16.10
47:28.74
50:50.00
57:22.00
58:23.00
59:16.61
59:33.99

47:40.98
49:08.77
52:17.00
1:03:46.53
1:08:23.00

50:29.66
53:19.12

Quality
Points
627
621
581
547
490

957
858
817
781
760
728
707
623
618

1,040
938
900
846
806
753
667
656
646
643

826
801
753
617
576

832
788

New
Record
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